
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1000870003820 Azad	Fallah	Amir IRI
2 1911700001473 Nelson	Caro	Carlos ESP
3 1910870000672 Armand	Navid IRI
4 1980870000677 Bazri	Mohammad	Sina IRI
5 1960870003705 Hashemi	Amirhossein IRI
6 1000870000682 Hasan	Zade	Amirhossein IRI
7 1000870003823 Seyedi	Soroosh IRI
8 1000870005719 Mortazavi	Mohammad IRI
9 1950870003817 Shabani	Mostafa IRI
9 1900870005717 Bakhshian	Seyed	Mohsen IRI
9 1960870006700 Ghadri	Seyyed	Vahid IRI
9 1960870003706 Hasani	Mohammad IRI
13 1010870005730 Khamseh	Mohammad	Mehdi IRI
13 1970870005718 Ansary	Behnam IRI
13 1000870006701 Mahyari	Mohammad	Matin IRI
13 1000870005720 Tahghighi	Nia	Amir IRI
13 1900870006702 Sahlabadi	Amirmohammad IRI
13 1950870005724 Ramezani	Mohammad IRI
19 1900870006703 Mansoori	Alireza IRI
19 1960870002747 Mollanoroozi	Danial IRI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1020670000231 Ménard	Rémy FRA
2 1020010005726 Noori	Danial AFG
3 1040870006704 Sabeti	Amirreza IRI
4 1020870005727 Shirbakht	Haghighi	Alireza IRI
5 1060870005736 Dezfuly	Mahan IRI
6 1040870006705 Alayi	Mohammad IRI
7 1060870006706 Amir	Mohammad	Sadesi IRI
8 1040870005735 Abasi	Ariyan IRI
9 1050870006707 Khaleghi	Ali	Sina IRI
9 1050870006708 Seyed	Morteza	Bakhshian IRI
9 1070870005742 Mehreganfard	Dariush IRI
9 1050870006709 Mani	Sharife IRI
13 1050870003762 Nahvi	Shayan IRI
13 1060870006710 Sorgi	Taha IRI
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
2 2000870005637 Ketabchi	Zohre IRI
3 2010870003713 Tajfar	Saba IRI
4 2010870005647 Marahem	Fatemeh IRI
5 2990870006711 Khorasani	Negar IRI
6 2930870003812 Goli	Niasar	Faezeh IRI
7 2990870003712 Ziaie	Sara IRI
8 2980870006712 Chegini	Mahtab IRI
9 2920870006713 Najari	Kalkhoran	Elahe IRI
9 2010870005648 Samirashi	Atousa IRI
9 2000870006714 Kermani	Nastaran IRI
9 2970870005639 Faghihi		Bahareh IRI
13 2960870005683 Ghezloo	Yalda IRI
13 2960870005638 Alikhani	Farzane IRI
13 2000870006715 Mahoor	Nasirian IRI
13 2950870006716 Zalaghi	Sahar IRI
13 2010870006717 Shahidi	Fatemeh IRI
13 2960870006718 Bakhtiyari	Fereshteh IRI
19 2950870006719 Tarafdar	Arefe IRI
19 2990870006720 Valipour	Hanieh IRI
19 2000870006721 Azizi	Ghazale IRI
19 2970870006722 Sadeghi	Faezeh IRI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2051460001089 Brzezińska	Zofia POL
3 2040870006723 Tavakoli	Nina	Fatemeh IRI
4 2050870005703 Sadeghi	Asal IRI
5 2060870005652 Talebi	Mahsa IRI
6 2080870005649 Tajamini	Saba	Zahra IRI
7 2070870005656 Asgari	Nodehi	Fatemeh IRI
8 2070870005657 Asgari	Nudei	Zahra IRI
9 2060870005664 Mirfatahi	Nashalji	Fatima	Sadat IRI
9 2030870006724 Mehrabian	Melika IRI
9 2020870005650 Poorkazem	Sahel IRI
9 2070870006725 Rodkhanei	Feni	Sogand IRI
13 2080870006726 Ghoncheh	Yasaman IRI
13 2060870006727 Darabi	Dina IRI
13 2080870006728 Dolat	Abadi	Farahani	Parmis IRI
13 2050870005646 Rasmi	Mahsa	Sadat IRI
17 2050870006729 Aynaz	Naeli IRI
17 2080870006730 Jodaei	Sana IRI
17 2050870006731 Hassan	Zadeh	Kiana IRI
17 2070870006732 Saffari	Sanam IRI
17 2060870006733 Alaghband	Hana IRI
17 2020870006734 Hassanzadeh	Helen IRI
17 2060870006735 Hoseeine	Bidgoli	Shokofe	Sadat IRI
17 2070870006736 Massihaye	Akbar	Nilla IRI
25 2050870006737 Akbarnezhad	Melina IRI
25 2900870005711 Ghezloo	Sana IRI
25 2050870005663 Abolhasanpour	Sardehaei	Elina IRI
25 2030870006738 Mohammadi	Mobina IRI
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1911700001473 Nelson	Caro	Carlos ESP
2 1000870003820 Azad	Fallah	Amir IRI
3 1960870003705 Hashemi	Amirhossein IRI
4 1000870000682 Hasan	Zade	Amirhossein IRI
5 1000870005719 Mortazavi	Mohammad IRI
6 1960870003706 Hasani	Mohammad IRI
7 1980870000677 Bazri	Mohammad	Sina IRI
8 1910870000672 Armand	Navid IRI
9 1000870003823 Seyedi	Soroosh IRI
10 1940870003704 Moradi	Morteza IRI
11 1950870003817 Shabani	Mostafa IRI
12 1950870006739 Hashemi	Seyed	Amin IRI
13 1960870002747 Mollanoroozi	Danial IRI
14 1010870005729 Rezazadeh	Shayan IRI
15 1980870005738 Bagheri	Rouzbahan IRI
16 1970870001056 Ranjbar	Mostafa IRI
17 1000870006701 Mahyari	Mohammad	Matin IRI
18 1960870006700 Ghadri	Seyyed	Vahid IRI
19 1000870005720 Tahghighi	Nia	Amir IRI
20 1900870005717 Bakhshian	Seyed	Mohsen IRI
21 1950870005724 Ramezani	Mohammad IRI
22 1970870005718 Ansary	Behnam IRI
23 1900870006702 Sahlabadi	Amirmohammad IRI
24 1910870002781 Vahabi	Mohammad IRI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1020670000231 Ménard	Rémy FRA
2 1020010005726 Noori	Danial AFG
3 1020870005727 Shirbakht	Haghighi	Alireza IRI
4 1040870006704 Sabeti	Amirreza IRI
5 1040870005735 Abasi	Ariyan IRI
6 1050870006708 Seyed	Morteza	Bakhshian IRI
7 1040870006705 Alayi	Mohammad IRI
8 1060870005736 Dezfuly	Mahan IRI
9 1060870006706 Amir	Mohammad	Sadesi IRI
10 1070870005742 Mehreganfard	Dariush IRI
11 1050870006707 Khaleghi	Ali	Sina IRI
12 1060870006710 Sorgi	Taha IRI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
2 2010870005647 Marahem	Fatemeh IRI
3 2010870003713 Tajfar	Saba IRI
4 2970870005639 Faghihi	Bahareh IRI
5 2930870003812 Goli	Niasar	Faezeh IRI
6 2990870006711 Khorasani	Negar IRI
7 2000870005637 Ketabchi	Zohre IRI
8 2000870005667 Karimi	Parnian IRI
9 2990870005640 Khademi	Fateme IRI
10 2980870006712 Chegini	Mahtab IRI
11 2960870006718 Bakhtiyari	Fereshteh IRI
12 2980870003778 Barzegar	Nahid IRI
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13 2000870006714 Kermani	Nastaran IRI
14 2960870005638 Alikhani	Farzane IRI
15 2010870006717 Shahidi	Fatemeh IRI
16 2920870006713 Najari	Kalkhoran	Elahe IRI
17 2010870005648 Samirashi	Atousa IRI
18 2950870006716 Zalaghi	Sahar IRI
19 2950870006719 Tarafdar	Arefe IRI
20 2000870006715 Mahoor	Nasirian IRI
21 2000870006721 Azizi	Ghazale IRI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2051460001089 Brzezińska	Zofia POL
3 2040870006723 Tavakoli	Nina	Fatemeh IRI
4 2050870005703 Sadeghi	Asal IRI
5 2020870005651 Avareh	Sama IRI
6 2070870005656 Asgari	Nodehi	Fatemeh IRI
7 2070870006725 Rodkhanei	Feni	Sogand IRI
8 2070870005657 Asgari	Nudei	Zahra IRI
9 2060870006735 Hoseeine	Bidgoli	Shokofe	Sadat IRI
10 2020870005654 Zekavatzadeh	Melika IRI
11 2060870005652 Talebi	Mahsa IRI
12 2070870005700 Kalkhalizadeh	Aynaz IRI
13 2080870006728 Dolat	Abadi	Farahani	Parmis IRI
14 2050870005646 Rasmi	Mahsa	Sadat IRI
15 2020870005650 Poorkazem	Sahel IRI
16 2080870006726 Ghoncheh	Yasaman IRI
17 2060870005664 Mirfatahi	Nashalji	Fatima	Sadat IRI
18 2060870005670 Shahsavand	Shima IRI
19 2020870005662 Malekiyan	Zahra IRI
20 2080870005649 Tajamini	Saba	Zahra IRI
21 2020870006740 Nabipour	Melika IRI
22 2020870006741 Hamedanynezhad	Helia IRI
22 2020870006734 Hassanzadeh	Helen IRI
24 2040870006742 Tondaki	Yeghaneh IRI
24 2030870006724 Mehrabian	Melika IRI
26 2030870006738 Mohammadi	Mobina IRI
26 2060870006727 Darabi	Dina IRI
28 2070870006732 Saffari	Sanam IRI
28 2020870006743 Hokm	Abadi	Atena IRI
30 2070870006736 Massihaye	Akbar	Niila IRI
30 2060870006733 Alaghband	Hana IRI
32 2050870006737 Akbarnezhad	Melina IRI
32 2020870006744 Rahimi	Zahra IRI
34 2040870006745 Mirgolvarzi	Sayede	Mobina IRI
34 2080870006746 Ansari	Mahsa IRI

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1000870002794 Lesani	Reza IRI 4,255 4,825
2 1000120001497 Ranjbar	Vakili	Pedram AUT 4,244 4,968
3 1010870002796 Savari	Jamalouei	Amir	Mohammad IRI 4,275 4,974
4 1900870002773 Sajad	Mohammadi	Sasan IRI 4,256 4,853
5 1970870005744 Davari	Mohammad IRI 4,273 5,033

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women



6 1000870003763 Adeli	Nia	Mohamad	Shayan IRI 4,305 5,246
7 1010870002798 Shojaii	Barjouei	Ali IRI 4,458 4,941
8 1950870000676 Zarif	Salar IRI 4,545 5,399
9 1960870006747 Hojjati	Yousef IRI 4,622 5,642
10 1990870005745 Falah	Nia	Yosef IRI 4,674 -
11 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP 4,779 5,995
12 1010870006748 Abdi	Alireza IRI 4,840 5,799
13 1970870000675 Darabi	Danial IRI 4,842 -
14 1960870000685 Jahani	Ali IRI 4,878 5,500
15 1000870006749 Peymani	Mohamdreza IRI 5,101 6,326
16 1010870005792 Sadeghi	Abolfazl IRI 5,150 5,897
17 1920870001061 Sheikhi	Reza IRI 5,206 -
18 1870870005750 Mortaz	Mehdi IRI 5,244 -
19 1950870001058 Salmani	Amirreza IRI 5,315 -
20 1950870000678 Hassani	Mohamad	Sadegh IRI 5,547 -
21 1960870003722 Naderi	Mohamad	Reza	 IRI 5,601 -
22 1970870006750 Jalali	Saeed IRI 5,818 -
23 1980870006751 Davari	Pouya IRI 5,937 -
24 1990870006752 Ansari	Amirhosein IRI DQ -
24 1010870006753 Gol	Navazan	Saleh IRI DQ -
24 1010870006754 Karimian	Erfan IRI DQ -
24 1990870006755 Momeniyan	Mohamad	Reza IRI DQ -
24 1900870006756 Mostafaei	Hadi IRI DQ -
24 1000870005761 Rashidi	Ghadikalaei	Mahdi IRI DQ -
24 1990870006757 Roiin	Mohammad	Javad IRI DQ -
24 1000870003759 Etemad	Niya	Amir	Hoseyn IRI DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1030870003745 Abbasian	Mohammad	Amin IRI 4,663 5,325
2 1050870003748 Khosravani	Sobhan IRI 5,163 5,563
3 1020870005080 Khosravani	Sajad IRI 4,750 5,234
4 1040870005801 Aghamohammadi	Alireza IRI 4,857 5,520
5 1030870005806 Karim	Dehnavi	Keyhan IRI 4,789 5,568
6 1030870005754 Azizan	Mehrbani	Mahdi IRI 4,893 5,640
7 1020870005759 Ahmadi	Moghaddam	Monib IRI 5,026 5,238
8 1060870005758 Bijad	Ario IRI 5,144 5,620
9 1060870006758 Rajaei	Amir	Ali IRI 5,011 5,687
10 1020870005753 Karimi	Andani	Hamed IRI 5,089 6,381
11 1020870003751 Fallah	Hossein IRI 5,151 6,184
12 1020870006759 Ghalkhanbaz	Arman IRI 5,182 5,723
13 1020870006760 Jafari	Mahdi IRI 5,214 6,095
14 1030870005787 Saadati	Mahdi IRI 5,262 -
15 1020670000231 Ménard	Rémy FRA 5,269 5,651
16 1060870005755 Gazor	Ehsan IRI 5,290 5,885
17 1080870005786 Panahi	Ali IRI 5,299 -
18 1050870005789 Moodi	Ali IRI 5,323 -
19 1040870005752 Lotfi	Iliya IRI 5,336 -
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20 1070870003756 Salehi	Amir	Hoseyn IRI 5,397 -
21 1050870005805 Homayounfar	Matin IRI 5,406 -
22 1030870005788 Vahidi	Shams	Koroush IRI 5,436 -
23 1060870005791 Goodarzi	Erfan IRI 5,456 -
24 1070870003757 Karimi	Alireza IRI 5,468 -
25 1050870005756 Mokhtari	Varnosfaderani	Nima IRI 5,492 -
26 1050870003749 Sadeghi	Mohammad	Hosein IRI 5,521 -
27 1060870005796 Rahi	Abolfazl IRI 5,561 -
28 1020870006761 Omid	Javaheri IRI 5,634 -
29 1060870006762 Lotfi	Sajad IRI 5,665 -
30 1070870006763 Kosarian	Mohammad	Javad IRI 5,674 -
31 1070870005742 Mehreganfard	Dariush IRI 5,693 -
32 1040870006764 Abolfazl	Hoseinzadeh IRI 5,734 -
33 1080870005797 Talebi	Ahoei	Mohammad IRI 5,896 -
34 1060870006765 Bakhshi	Parsa IRI 5,903 -
35 1060870006766 Amir	Mohammad	Mohammadi IRI 5,910 -
36 1040870006767 Ghafoori	Sina IRI 6,050 -
37 1040870005735 Abasi	Ariyan IRI 6,108 -
38 1020870005793 Motamedi	Nia	Mohammad	Reza IRI 6,399 -
39 1040870006768 Mirshafeiyan	Abolfazl IRI 6,406 -
40 1070870006769 Mehrabi	Koushki	Ali IRI 6,460 -
41 1070870006770 Lotfi	Kordeh	Mihan	Aliasghar IRI 6,775 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2990870001505 Arabi	Laya IRI 4,709 5,396
2 2010870002812 Zahra	Bagherzadeh	Najafabadi IRI 4,929 5,638
3 2980870002784 Abedini	Arani	Mina IRI 5,092 5,631
4 2990870002786 Hoseini	Zahra	Sadat IRI 5,247 5,599
5 2010870001501 Karbasi	Niloufar IRI 4,972 5,670
6 2970870002785 Golgouneh	Shaghayegh IRI 5,079 6,560
7 2930870003766 Kazemiyan	Homa IRI 5,463 6,209
8 2911510000311 Lysenko	Kristina RUS 5,513 6,083
9 2970870005869 Hosseinizadeh	Kalvari	Zahra	Sadat IRI 5,485 6,164
10 2010870005698 Khosravi	Noqab	Zahra IRI 5,629 6,365
11 2000870003772 Taromi	Zahra IRI 5,702 6,222
12 2960870006771 Ashtian	Zahra IRI 5,934 7,612
13 2990870005677 Behnezhad	Yasaman IRI 6,013 6,783
14 2990870006772 Amirkhani	Mahshid IRI 6,067 6,968
15 2980870006773 Mohammadi	Kiana IRI 6,143 6,871
16 2960870003774 Malek	Amineh IRI 6,485 7,183

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2050870005079 Salek	Esfahani	Romina IRI 4,645 5,207
2 2040870003783 Shabani	Daryavarsari	Mozhdeh IRI 4,706 5,233
3 2020870002811 Ahmadi	Taraneh IRI 4,720 5,210
4 2030870003781 Yavari	Mozhde IRI 4,843 5,454
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5 2060870006774 Karimi	Jazi	Mahshid IRI 5,104 5,873
6 2020870003787 Heydari	Mahsa IRI 5,106 5,544
7 2060870006775 Fahmideh	Vatan	Dust	Yeganeh IRI 5,143 5,772
8 2060870003788 Mohseni	Yeganeh IRI 5,350 5,700
9 2070870006776 Karimi	Kiana IRI 5,303 -
10 2030870005714 Sadatian	Neda IRI 5,379 -
11 2051460001089 Brzezińska	Zofia POL 5,572 -
12 2020120006348 Ranjbar	Vakili	Ariana AUT 5,574 6,152
13 2050870005713 Rahmanbeighi	Helen IRI 5,599 6,062
14 2030870006777 Salmani	Mameghan	Mobina IRI 5,603 6,339
15 2030870005699 Chaji	Mahdie IRI 5,637 -
16 2070870005691 Sadeghian	Zahra IRI 5,638 6,322
17 2070870005697 Mehrnejhad		Ayda IRI 5,652 -
18 2020870003789 Nasr	Esfahani	Setayesh IRI 5,720 -
19 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS 5,737 -
20 2040870006778 Rahgozar	Masoomeh IRI 6,036 -
21 2070870005701 Ahmadi	Sare IRI 6,184 -
22 2030870005695 Rayat	Shakiba IRI 6,190 -
23 2030870006779 Zamani	Sede	Maryam IRI 6,255 -
24 2080870006780 Khaleghi	Hesari	Mahtab IRI 6,623 -
25 2030870006781 Behnezhad	Nastaran IRI 6,668 -
26 2030870006782 Donya	Maleki IRI 7,069 -
27 2070870006783 Asghari	Ghazal IRI 7,128 -
28 2070870006784 Ghasemi	Pashaki	Anahita IRI 7,200 -
29 2080870006785 Parmin	Mokhles	Aabadi	Farahani IRI 7,767 -
30 2030870003800 Jahanfar	Maedeh IRI DQ -
30 2040870003796 Jahanfar	Sahar IRI DQ -
30 2070870006786 Yasamin	Mohammadi IRI DQ -
30 2030870006787 Shariatmadar	Tehrani	Hadis IRI DQ -
30 2050870006788 Rahgozar	Zahra IRI DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1911700001473 Nelson	Caro	Carlos ESP
2 1871700000540 García	Fernández	Brais ESP
3 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP
4 1950870002028 Alimadadi	Behnam IRI
5 1960870002747 Mollanoroozi	Danial IRI
5 1900870006702 Sahlabadi	Amirmohammad IRI
7 1900870006789 Mohammad	Jalal	Mohammadi	Kalateh	Akhond IRI
7 1000870006790 Ghorbanali	Mighadam	Alireza IRI
9 1060870006791 Alizadehsaveh	Abdolah IRI
9 1000870005761 Rashidi	Ghadikalaei	Mahdi IRI
9 1070870005742 Mehreganfard	Dariush IRI
9 1950870003817 Shabani	Mostafa IRI
13 1020870006792 Pooryousef	Mohammad IRI
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